
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199207150001
41111

07/15/1992
02:15:35

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES FISH,
RICHARD

199207150001
41101

07/15/1992
02:15:35

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES DUTTON,
GARY E

199211140002
68521

11/14/1992
09:57:04

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES WOOD, JOHN I
JR

199211160002
71411

11/16/1992
02:58:38

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WALLACE,
THOMAS F JR

199301110000
08021

01/11/1993
09:07:09

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES RICHARDS,
FRANK H

199212300003
15861

12/30/1992
08:35:10

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES MCNUTT,
JOHN R

199301130000
11901

01/13/1993
12:54:10

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
ALTON H

199302030000
31701

02/03/1993
10:16:34

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE AUTRY,
RICHARD A

199303250000
80131

03/25/1993
08:34:01

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES WHITTLE,
JEFFERY E

199303170000
73771

03/17/1993
01:05:54

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES PARKER,
DANNY
WILLIAM

199304160001
04911

04/16/1993
12:31:17

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES BRASHER,
MARJORIE

199304280001
17901

04/28/1993
08:23:24

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES HYDE, FRANK
E JR

199305110001
34661

05/11/1993
04:03:18

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES DAVIES,
JAMES F

199305130001
38271

05/13/1993
03:36:42

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES GILLISPIE,
PHILLIP C

199305170001
40751

05/17/1993
01:42:37

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES WOODS,
FLETCHER L
JR

199306040001
61571

06/04/1993
01:26:15

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES NIVEN, PAUL
D

199302160000
44271

199306040001
61561

06/04/1993
01:24:23

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES MCCANNALLY
, BERT R

199309070002
72021

09/07/1993
11:13:56

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES MCCURRY,
DAVID EARL

199309010002
65971

09/01/1993
05:06:48

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES BROOKS,
EDWARD

199304130001
00751

199309280002
98421

09/28/1993
11:51:21

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES PRESTRIDGE,
MORRIS
STEELE

199310120003
16701

10/12/1993
04:03:43

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES FORTNER,
ARLIE G

199310180003
22491

10/18/1993
08:11:46

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES LYLE, TOMMY
L

199310180003
23461

10/18/1993
01:28:46

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES THAMES,
BOBBY A

199311170003
65841

11/17/1993
02:59:35

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES HOAGLAND,
ALVIN

199311170003
65861

11/17/1993
03:05:47

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES AUTREY,
RICHARD A

199302030000
31701



199401310000
32371

01/31/1994
02:02:48

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES WHITFIELD,
MARTHA ANN

199403290001
01691

03/29/1994
10:03:36

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES LIVERMORE,
JOSEPH L

199405190001
61761

05/19/1994
09:04:09

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES HEREFORD,
THOMAS
DAVID

199303300000
85751

199406090001
85691

06/09/1994
12:41:25

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES DAWKINS,
CHARLES C

199305120001
35591

199406090001
85711

06/09/1994
12:41:28

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES BYRNE,
KENNETH M

199309290003
00191


