Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199207150001 41111	07/15/1992 02:15:35	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	FISH, RICHARD						
199207150001 41101	07/15/1992 02:15:35	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DUTTON, GARY E						
199211140002 68521	11/14/1992 09:57:04	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WOOD, JOHN I JR						
199211160002 71411	11/16/1992 02:58:38	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WALLACE, THOMAS F JR						
199301110000 08021	01/11/1993 09:07:09	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	RICHARDS, FRANK H						
199212300003 15861	12/30/1992 08:35:10	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MCNUTT, JOHN R						
199301130000 11901	01/13/1993 12:54:10	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, ALTON H						
199302030000 31701	02/03/1993 10:16:34	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AUTRY, RICHARD A						
199303250000 80131	03/25/1993 08:34:01	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITTLE, JEFFERY E						
199303170000 73771	03/17/1993 01:05:54	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PARKER, DANNY WILLIAM						
199304160001 04911	04/16/1993 12:31:17	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BRASHER, MARJORIE						
199304280001 17901	04/28/1993 08:23:24	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HYDE, FRANK E JR						
199305110001 34661	05/11/1993 04:03:18	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIES, JAMES F						
199305130001 38271	05/13/1993 03:36:42	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GILLISPIE, PHILLIP C						
199305170001 40751	05/17/1993 01:42:37	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WOODS, FLETCHER L JR						
199306040001 61571	06/04/1993 01:26:15	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	NIVEN, PAUL D					199302160000 44271	
199306040001 61561	06/04/1993 01:24:23	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCANNALLY , BERT R						
199309070002 72021	09/07/1993 11:13:56	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCURRY, DAVID EARL						
199309010002 65971	09/01/1993 05:06:48	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BROOKS, EDWARD					199304130001 00751	
199309280002 98421	09/28/1993 11:51:21	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PRESTRIDGE, MORRIS STEELE						
199310120003 16701	10/12/1993 04:03:43	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	FORTNER, ARLIE G						
199310180003 22491	10/18/1993 08:11:46	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LYLE, TOMMY						
199310180003 23461	10/18/1993 01:28:46	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	THAMES, BOBBY A						
199311170003 65841	11/17/1993 02:59:35	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HOAGLAND, ALVIN						
199311170003 65861	11/17/1993 03:05:47	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	AUTREY, RICHARD A					199302030000 31701	

	01/31/1994 02:02:48	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITFIELD, MARTHA ANN				
199403290001 01691		COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP		RELEASES	LIVERMORE, JOSEPH L				
	05/19/1994 09:04:09	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HEREFORD, THOMAS DAVID			199303300000 85751	
199406090001 85691		COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP		RELEASES	DAWKINS, CHARLES C			199305120001 35591	
199406090001 85711		COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP		RELEASES	BYRNE, KENNETH M			199309290003 00191	